Painting Specialty: Kaitlin ElImore

Basic Drawing 70%
Two-Dimensional Design 80%
Art History 50%
Painting 95%

Graphic Design Specialty: Chase Kirby

Basic Drawing 60%
Two-Dimensional Design 90%
Art History 60%
Graphic Design 70%

Graphic Design Specialty: Sydney Lawrimore

Basic Drawing 60%
Two-Dimensional Design 80%
Art History 50%
Graphic Design 80%

Painting Specialty: Halli Williams

Basic Drawing 70%
Two-Dimensional Design 60%
Art History 60%
Painting 65%
Total Points: 1,920

Mean Score: 68.57%
Median Score: 70.00%

Painting Specialty: Jordan Stuckey

Drawing 80%
2-D and 3-D Design 90%
Art History 80%
Painting 100%

Graphic Design Specialty: Margaret McCall

Drawing 70%
2-D and 3-D Design 80%
Art History 70%
Graphic Design 100%

Graphic Design Specialty: Sydney Hogg

Drawing 60%
2-D and 3-D Design 70%
Art History 40%
Graphic Design 80%
Total Points: 1,880

Mean Score: 78.33%

Median Score: 80.00%

APPENDIX B
Department of Fine Arts - Visual Arts Program
Senior Exit Exam Results December 2017

Graphic Design Specialty: Ashley Duff
Basic Drawing
Two-Dimensional Design
Art History
Graphic Design

Graphic Design Specialty: Mara Beasley
Basic Drawing
Two-Dimensional Design
Art History
Graphic Design

Basic Drawing
Two-Dimensional Design
Art History

Graphic Design

Department of Fine Arts - Visual Arts Program
Senior Exit Exam Results April 2018

Graphic Design Specialty: Corey Hall
Drawing
2-D and 3-D Design
Art History
Graphic Design

Graphic Design Specialty: Katie Belflower
Drawing
2-D and 3-D Design
Art History
Graphic Design

Painting Specialty: Kathleen Powell
Drawing
2-D and 3-D Design
Art History
Painting

50%
40%
50%
80%

80%
90%
40%
100%

Graphic Design Specialty: Rashauna Chestnut

70%
80%
70%
70%

90%
100%
90%
100%

70%
80%
70%
80%

70%
70%
60%
80%



