APPENDIX B Department of Fine Arts - Visual Arts Program Senior Exit Exam Results December 2017

Painting Specialty: Kaitlin Elmore	Graphic Des	sign Specialty: Ashley Duff	
Basic Drawing	70%	Basic Drawing	50%
Two-Dimensional Design	80%	Two-Dimensional Design	40%
Art History	50%	Art History	50%
Painting	95%	Graphic Design	80%
Graphic Design Specialty: Chase K	irby Gra	aphic Design Specialty: Mara Beasley	
Basic Drawing	60%	Basic Drawing	80%
Two-Dimensional Design	90%	Two-Dimensional Design	90%
Art History	60%	Art History	40%
Graphic Design	70%	Graphic Design	100%
Graphic Design Specialty: Sydney	Lawrimore Gra	aphic Design Specialty: Rashauna Che	estnut
Basic Drawing	60%	Basic Drawing	70%
Two-Dimensional Design	80%	Two-Dimensional Design	80%
Art History	50%	Art History	70%
Graphic Design	80%	Graphic Design	70%
Painting Specialty: Halli Williams			
Basic Drawing	70%		
Two-Dimensional Design	60%		
Art History	60%		
Painting	65%		
0			

Total Points:	1,920
Mean Score:	68.57%
Median Score:	70.00%

Department of Fine Arts - Visual Arts Program Senior Exit Exam Results April 2018

Painting Specialty: Jordan Stuckey	7	Graphic Design Specialty: Corey Hall	
Drawing	80%	Drawing	90%
2-D and 3-D Design	90%	2-D and 3-D Design	100%
Art History	80%	Art History	90%
Painting	100%	Graphic Design	100%

Graphic Design Specialty: M	Aargaret McCall	Graphic Design Specialty: Katie Belflower	
Drawing	70%	Drawing	70%
2-D and 3-D Design	80%	2-D and 3-D Design	80%
Art History	70%	Art History	70%
Graphic Design	100%	Graphic Design	80%
Graphic Design Specialty: S	ydney Hogg	Painting Specialty: Kathleen Powell	
Drawing	60%	Drawing	70%
2-D and 3-D Design	70%	2-D and 3-D Design	70%

40%

80%

Drawing	70%
2-D and 3-D Design	70%
Art History	60%
Painting	80%

Total Points:	1,880
Mean Score:	78.33%
Median Score:	80.00%

Art History

Graphic Design